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City of Lafayette 
List of Pre-Screened Public Artists 

 

Suggestions from the City of Lafayette Staff, Lafayette Public Art Committee, 
The Oakland Museum of California, and the Bedford Gallery 
 
All artists are locally based unless otherwise indicated 
 
Ceramics 
Aileen Barr http://aileenbarrtile.com/ ceramic tile, mosaic + 
Colette Crutcher http://colettecrutcher.com/ ceramic tile, mosaic  
John Toki http://www.artnet.com/artists/john-toki/ceramic sculpture large scale 
Laurel True www.truemosaics.com  *(Lafayette Mercantile) 
Nathan Lynch www.nathanlynch.com 
Richard Shaw http://richardshawart.com ceramic sculpture, figurative, trompe l’oeil 
 
Glass 
Connie English http://connieenglishstudio.com   glass and ceramic mosaic 
David Ruth www.davidruth.com 
Elin Christoperson www.elinchristopherson.com(local) *(Lafayette Community Center) 
Gordon Huether http://www.gordonhuether.com/ glass and metal *(EcoVive) – Northern California 
Kana Tanaka http://www.kanatanaka.com/ *(LLLC) 
Mary Shaffer http://maryshaffer.com/ 
Mary White http://www.californiastudioglass.org/?p=371 glass, mixed media, environmental 
Nikolas Weinstein http://www.nikolas.net/ site-specific glass installations 
Susan Longini http://susanlongini.com/ glass 
 
Metal 
Archie Held http://archieheld.com/ * 
Ben Trautman http://www.bentrautman.com/ 
Brian Enright http://12sticks.com/  metal, wood, found objects (Lafayette resident)  
Brian Goggin http://www.metaphorm.org/  *(LLLC) 
Clay Jensen https://clayjensen.com/ (Lafayette resident) 
COZO http://www.hybycozo.com/ 
David Mudgett www.davidmudgett.com  *(LLLC and Roundabout) 
Doug Heine http://www.art13.gallery/ 
Fletcher Benton http://www.fletcherbenton.com/ 
Gale Wagner http://galewagner.com/works.html + 
Gerald Heffernon  http://www.geraldheffernon.com/bronze (Northern California) 
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Joe Sam http://joesam.com/ painted metal 
Joe Slusky http://josephsluskyart.com/  painted metal 
JP Long www.jplongart.com steel + 
Kyle Reicher http://www.kylereicher.com/ 
Roger Berry http://rogerberry.info/index.html *(Taylor Morrison) 
 
Mixed Media 
Ann Weber www.annwebersculpture.com *(LLLC) cardboard, mixed 
Bella Feldman www.bellafeldman.com steel, glass 
Bruce Beasley http://brucebeasley.com/ metal/acrylic 
Chris Taggart www.acegallery.com 
Clayton Bailey http://www.claytonbailey.com/ ceramic and metal, figurative 
Cynthia Handel www.cynthiahandel.com   metal and fabric (local and Montana) 
Emily Payne http://www.emilypayneart.com/ 
Five Ton Crane http://fivetoncrane.org/ artist collective, large scale assemblage 
Futurefarmers http://www.futurefarmers.com/    group design, mixed media 
Joe Melamed http://joemelamed.com/ 
Joyce Hsu http://www.naabeehouse.com/ *(LLLC) installations, sculpture 
Karrie Hovey www.karriehovey.com  site-specific installations 
Lewis Desoto http://lewisdesoto.net *(LLLC) 
Linda Fleming www.lindaflemingsculpture.com   metal and wood 
Linda Gass http://www.lindagass.com/ *(LLLC) 
Lisa Rybovich Crallé http://www.lisarcralle.com/profile/ multiple-disciplinary artist 
Manuel Neri http://www.gallerypauleanglim.com figurative plaster, bronze, marble 
Mari Andrews http://mariandrews.com/ 
Michael Arcega http://arcega.us/home.html mixed media 
Michael Brown and David Cole http://kinematicslab.com/ metal, mixed media  
Mildred Howard http://www.gallerypauleanglim.com/Howard.html assemblage, installations 
Randy Colosky www.rjcarts.com  installations 
Richard Deutsch   http://www.richarddeutsch.com/ stone, composite matter, site-specific (No. Ca) 
Robert Ortbal http://ortbal.com/ 
Scott Donahue http://sdonahue.com/ concrete, bronze, fiberglass, ceramic, figurative 
Sean Olson http://www.sean-olson.com/ mixed environmental 
Shawn Hibmacronan http://shawnhibmacronan.com/ large scale assemblage 
Steve Gilman http://stevegillmansculpture.com/index.html 
Torreya Cummings http://www.torreya.info/ mixed media installations 
Wowhaus http://thewowhaus.com/ 
 
Public/Interactive, Conceptual/Environmental 
Alan Rath http://alanrath.org/ electronic, kinetic, robotic mixed media, sculpture 
Catherine Wagner http://www.catherinewagner.org/,   light, reflective metal, sculpture 
Charles Sowers http://charlessowers.com/ mixed environmental, interactive, sculpture 
Douglas Hollis http://www.douglashollis.com/ wind, water, sound, sculpture 
John Roloff   http://www.johnroloff.com/ environmental, mixed media, sculpture 



Lafayette Public Art Committee – March 2020.  
 

3 

Ned Kahn http://nedkahn.com/ wind, water, fire, sculpture 
Peter Richards http://peterrichardsartist.com/ mixed media, environmental, sculpture 
 
Painter (Primarily) and Two-Dimensional (Primarily)    
Barry McGee http://www.gallerypauleanglim.com/Barry_McGee.html mixed media 
Eduardo Pineda http://www.storytellingwalls.com/  muralist 
Enrique Chagoya http://enriquechagoya.com/painter/graphics 
Hung Liu http://www.hungliu.com/mixed media 
John Werhle http://troutinhand.com/  muralist 
Julie W. Chang www.juliewchang.com muralist painter, terrazzo installation 
Daniel Galvez www.sfmuralarts.com/artist/daniel/galvez/ muralist, painter 
Carmen Lomas Garza http://carmenlomasgarza.com/ *(LLLC) 
Louise Stanley http://mlouisestanley.com/ painter 
Rigo 23 http://www.gallerypauleanglim.com/Rigo.html muralist 
Squeak Carnwath http://www.squeakcarnwath.com/ painter, some sculptural objects and 
installation works 
Tony Labat http://www.gallerypauleanglim.com/Tony_Labat.htmlmixed media 
 
Wood 
John Abduljaami http://burningbook.com/index.html/John%20Abduljaami.html   figurative 
Michael Carey http://michaelcarey.net/ figurative 
 
Notes:  
 
+ Currently working on project with the City 
* Currently has a piece with the City 
 
PEER REVIEW:  City of Lafayette Staff and Public Art committee suggested artists. Additions 
suggested by Carin Adams, Associate Curator of Art and Cherie Newell, Director, Creative 
Production, both from the Oakland Museum of California, and Carrie Lederer, Curator of Exhibitions 
and Programs, Bedford Gallery.  All artists local to northern California. 
Listing categories are based on the primary medium of each artist as indicated by their web link(s) 
information. 
 


